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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

7

14

21

28

1 2 3 4 5 6

8 9 10 11 12 13
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29 30 31

April

S M T W T F S

2

9

16

23

30

1

3 4 5 6 7 8

10 11 12 13 14 15

17 18 19 20 21 22

24 25 26 27 28 29

June

S M T W T F S

4

11

18

25

1 2 3

5 6 7 8 9 10

12 13 14 15 16 17

19 20 21 22 23 24

26 27 28 29 30

Candle Lighting 
@ 7:37 PM

Candle Lighting 
@ 7:41 PM

Candle Lighting 
@ 7:45 PM

Candle Lighting 
@ 7:48 PM

Parashat Achrei 
Mot-Kedoshim
Shabbat ends @ 
8:32 PM

Parashat  Emor
Shabbat ends @ 
8:37 PM

Parashar Behar-
Bechukotai
Shabbat ends @ 
8:41 PM

Parashat 
Bamidbar
Shabbat ends @ 
8:45 PM

Sisterhood 
Mother's Day 
Brunch

Sisterhood Bd. 
Mtg.

Erev Shavuot
Candle Lighting 
@ 7:50 PM

Shavuot I

Rabbi's Class
10 AM

Rabbi's Class
10 AM

Rabbi's Class
10 AM

Rabbi's Class
10 AM

Congregation 
Mtg.


