May 2017

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	Sisterhood Bd. Mtg.	3	A Rabbi's Class 10 AM	5 Candle Lighting @ 7:37 PM	Parashat Achrei Mot-Kedoshim Shabbat ends @ 8:32 PM
7	8	9	10	11 Rabbi's Class 10 AM	12 Candle Lighting @ 7:41 PM	Parashat Emor Shabbat ends @ 8:37 PM
14 Sisterhood Mother's Day Brunch	15	16	17	18 Rabbi's Class 10 AM	19 Candle Lighting @ 7:45 PM	20 Parashar Behar- Bechukotai Shabbat ends @ 8:41 PM
21 Congregation Mtg.	22	23	24	25 Rabbi's Class 10 AM	26 Candle Lighting @ 7:48 PM	27 Parashat Bamidbar Shabbat ends @ 8:45 PM
28	29	30 Erev Shavuot Candle Lighting @ 7:50 PM	31 Shavuot I			
					April S M T W T F S 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 10 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	S M T W T F S 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30